FOWBOROUGH COTTAGE RATES 2025

Arrival\departure day is Friday
Check in: from 4.00 pm
Check out: by 10.30 am

WEEK BEG

Jan 3,10, 17, 24, 31

Feb 7, 14

Feb 21 HALF TERM
Feb 28

Mar 7, 14, 21, 28

Apr4

Apr 11,18 EASTER HOLS
Apr 25

May 2,9, 16

May 23 HALF TERM
May 30

Jun 6, 13, 20, 27

Jul4, 11

Jul 18, 25 SUMMER HOLS
Aug 1, 8, 15,22,29 SUMMER HOLS
Sep 5, 12,19, 26

Oct 3, 10,17

Oct 24 HALF TERM
Oct 31

Nov 7, 14, 21, 28

Dec5, 12

Dec 19, 26 CHRISTMAS HOLS

Additional costs:

First dog @ £35 per week
Second dog @ £30 per week
Maximum 2 dogs

£/WEEK

900
900
1,400
900
900
900
1,400
900
900
1,600
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,600
1,600
1,400
1,200
1,400
900
900
900
1,600

£/4 NIGHT

675
675
N/A
675
675
675
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
675
675
675
N/A



