FOWBOROUGH COTTAGE RATES 2025

Arrival\departure day is Friday

Check in: from 4.00 pm Check out: by 10.30 am

WEEK BEG		£/WEEK	£/4 NIGHT
Jan 3, 10, 17, 24, 31		900	675
Feb 7, 14		900	675
Feb 21	HALF TERM	1,400	N/A
Feb 28		900	675
Mar 7, 14, 21, 28		900	675
Apr 4		900	675
Apr 11, 18	EASTER HOLS	1,400	N/A
Apr 25		900	N/A
May 2, 9, 16		900	N/A
May 23	HALF TERM	1,600	N/A
May 30		1,400	N/A
Jun 6, 13, 20, 27		1,400	N/A
Jul 4, 11		1,400	N/A
Jul 18, 25	SUMMER HOLS	1,600	N/A
Aug 1, 8, 15, 22, 29	SUMMER HOLS	1,600	N/A
Sep 5, 12, 19, 26		1,400	N/A
Oct 3, 10, 17		1,200	N/A
Oct 24	HALF TERM	1,400	N/A
Oct 31		900	675
Nov 7, 14, 21, 28		900	675
Dec 5, 12		900	675
Dec 19, 26	CHRISTMAS HOLS	1,600	N/A

Additional costs:

First dog @ £35 per week Second dog @ £30 per week Maximum 2 dogs